
 
 

Invitation for Bids 

Design, Development and Implementation of Online Industry Registration System for 

The Ministry of Industries 

Contract No: MIC/FIN/34/30 
 

The chairman of the ministry procurement committee on behalf of the Ministry of Industries now invites 

sealed bids from eligible and qualified bidders for design, development and implementation of online 

industry registration system for the Ministry of Industries. In this circumstances, Ministry of Industries 

planned to procure a suitable software developer and maintenance for agreed time period. Intend project 

duration is four months, for the development of the system. The estimated cost of the project is Rs. 5 million 

(GOSL funded). 

Bidding will be conducted through National Competitive Bidding (NCB) procedure. Interested eligible 

bidders may obtain further information from chief accountant, Ministry of Industries by contact on 

0112327053/0112347392 or by email to procurementmic@gmail.com and inspect the bidding documents at 

the address given below from 9.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. on working days.  

A complete set of bidding documents in English language may be purchased by interested bidders on the 

submission of a written application/letter to the secretary, Ministry of Industries, No73/1, Galle Road, 

Colombo 03 upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs. 2,000/= on or before 23/08/2022. The payment 

should be made by cash to the accounts division between 9.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. (during working days).  
 

Bids must be delivered to the address given below on or before 2.30 p.m. on 23/08/2022. Late bids will be 

rejected. Bidders should submit the bids under two separate sealed envelopes according to the instructions mentioned 

in the section I of the bidding document. Bids will be opened in the presence of the bidders’ representatives who 

choose to attend in person or on-line at the address below at 2.30 p.m. on 23/08/2022.  

All bids must be valid up to 91 days from closing date of the bid and bids must be submitted with a bid 

security of LKR 50,000/= issued by any commercial bank operating in Sri Lanka approved by Central Bank 

of Sri Lanka in the format given in the section VIII of the bidding document. Bid security should be valid up 

to 119 days from the closing date of the bid. 
 

Pre bid meeting will be held on 15/08/2022 at 10.30 a.m. at the conference hall of Ministry of Industries.  

 

 

The Chairman, 

Ministry Procurement Committee, 

Ministry of Industries, 

No. 73/1, Galle Road, 

Colombo 03. 

07.08.2022 

Tel: 011-2327053 

     

mailto:procurementmic@gmail.com

